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14-06951-5-DMW

14-06078-5-DMW

14-07119-5-SWH

14-07015-5-SWH

14-07133-5-SWH

14-06999-5-DMW

14-07099-5-SWH

14-07041-5-SWH

14-06922-5-SWH

14-06977-5-SWH

14-06962-5-DMW

14-07104-5-DMW

14-06410-5-SWH

14-07127-5-DMW

14-07120-5-SWH

14-07060-5-SWH

14-06223-5-SWH

Cynthia Irene Williams

Mark A. Trojanowski

Carrie Ann Gallagher

Benjamin Allen Brown

Betty Louise Brown

William D'Herde

Elizabeth D'Herde

Evelyn R Collins

Lottie Shawnette Milton

Justin Kyle Lowery

Melisha Wynatt Lucas

Rodney A. Holmes

Frank Deroin Aycock

Phyllis Wrae Aycock

John Thomas Lynch

Charles Joseph Olsen
Lisa Marie Olsen

Jimmy Nelson Massengill Jr.

Charlotte Jones Massengill
Ricky Brian Herring

Zack Benjamin Starritt Il
Jaclyn Elizabeth Starritt

Brandon Keith Wray

William G. Berggren

J.M. Cook

Christian Bennett Felden

Palmer E. Huffstetler Il

Brenton D. Adams

Danny Bradford

Craig I. Bryant

Joshua Whitaker

William E. Brewer Jr.

William E. Brewer Jr.

Michael B. Sosna

Michael B. Sosna

Richard D Sparkman

Richard D Sparkman

Michael W. Hopper

Michael W. Hopper

Sheree Cameron

LOCATION:
MEETING DATE: 1/22/2015 Raleigh 341 Meeting Room
MEETING TIME: 11:45 AM 300 Fayetteville Street, Suite 130
CHAPTER: 13
Raleigh, NC 27601
Case Number Debtor Attorney Trustee

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan
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http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=06951&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=06078&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=07119&year=14&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=07015&year=14&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=07133&year=14&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=06999&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=07099&year=14&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=07041&year=14&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=06922&year=14&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=06977&year=14&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=06962&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=07104&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=06410&year=14&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=07127&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=07120&year=14&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=07060&year=14&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=06223&year=14&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
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Case Number

14-06919-5-DMW

14-07014-5-RDD

14-07005-5-SWH

14-07089-5-SWH

14-06980-5-SWH

14-06979-5-SWH

14-06116-5-SWH

14-07129-5-DMW

14-06986-5-DMW

14-06953-5-DMW

14-06954-5-DMW

14-06968-5-SWH

14-06971-5-DMW

14-06973-5-DMW

14-06974-5-SWH

14-06984-5-SWH

14-07026-5-SWH

14-06224-5-DMW

14-06966-5-DMW

14-07010-5-RDD

Debtor
Trey Carl McCaskill

Glenwood Earl Owens

Grant H Lundberg

Judith Lundberg

Johnny Armour Sheakley
Marsha Sweat Sheakley

Tanya Lashon Golson

Jewell Vernae Woodard

Quincy Donnell Allen

Toni Yolanda Fryar

Cecil B Kirby

Cassandra D Burton

Keith Latron Brimley

Bernita Jean Redmond

Walter William Volkheimer
Gloria Jean Volkheimer

James Heath Sullivan
Jennifer Snow Sullivan

Sarah Lyn Keilman

William Douglas Hanenberg
Michel Meyers Hanenberg
Mary Ann Brown Baker
Geoffrey Armand Bobrick
Donna Howe Bobrick

Andrew F Baird

Michael John Brookreson
Susan Bernadette Brookreson

Carlos Francisco Mejia

Attorney

Sheree Cameron

Sheree Cameron

Dennis Jay Sargent Jr.

Dennis Jay Sargent Jr.

Dennis Jay Sargent Jr.

Levette H. Hopkins

Levette H. Hopkins

Levette H. Hopkins

Robert Lewis Jr.

Robert Lewis Jr.

Robert Lewis Jr.

Teresa Weik

Teresa Weik

Teresa Weik

Teresa Weik

Teresa Weik

Teresa Weik

Travis Sasser

Travis Sasser

Travis Sasser

Trustee

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan
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http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=06919&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=07014&year=14&judge=RDD&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=07005&year=14&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=07089&year=14&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=06980&year=14&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=06979&year=14&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=06116&year=14&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=07129&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=06986&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=06953&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=06954&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=06968&year=14&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=06971&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=06973&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=06974&year=14&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=06984&year=14&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=07026&year=14&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=06224&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=06966&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=07010&year=14&judge=RDD&office=5&casetype=bk
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Case Number

14-07096-5-DMW

14-07114-5-SWH

14-06044-5-SWH

14-06989-5-SWH

14-06990-5-SWH

14-07003-5-SWH

14-07009-5-SWH

14-07046-5-SWH

14-07100-5-RDD

14-06098-5-SWH

14-07023-5-DMW

14-07112-5-DMW

14-06952-5-SWH

14-06957-5-SWH

14-06972-5-SWH

14-07019-5-SWH

14-07022-5-SWH

14-07025-5-DMW

14-07039-5-DMW

14-07042-5-SWH

Debtor
Alma Kay Arrington

Pamela Denise Walton

Dwight Horton Garvey Jr.

Ravien M Garvey

Travae Marque Willis

Isaac Rogers Bennett

Cerah Diane Bennett

Justin Tyler Matthews

Jessica Latrice Brown

Jackie Ann Hamilton

Terry B Davis

Olivia Tirita Davis

Corey T Nowak

Stoney William Baker Jr.

Gladys Jacobs Hargrove

Susan Stallings Ogden

Cherie Ann Lynch

Marion Judd Gentry Jr.

Mark Isaiah Troublefield

Annie Pearl Troublefield

Stephanie Evette Maher

Clarence Allen Winspear Jr.

Tina Marie Winspear

Jason Paul Peto

Denise Bynum Gardner

Attorney

Travis Sasser

Travis Sasser

Travis Sasser

Travis Sasser

Travis Sasser

Travis Sasser

Travis Sasser

Travis Sasser

Travis Sasser

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

Trustee

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan
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http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=07096&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=07114&year=14&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=06044&year=14&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=06989&year=14&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=06990&year=14&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=07003&year=14&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=07009&year=14&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=07046&year=14&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=07100&year=14&judge=RDD&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=06098&year=14&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=07023&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=07112&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=06952&year=14&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=06957&year=14&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=06972&year=14&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=07019&year=14&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=07022&year=14&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=07025&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=07039&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=07042&year=14&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
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Case Number

14-07124-5-SWH

14-06948-5-DMW

14-07047-5-SWH

14-07051-5-DMW

14-07057-5-SWH

14-07076-5-DMW

14-07077-5-SWH

14-07085-5-SWH

14-07108-5-DMW

14-07122-5-SWH

14-07128-5-DMW

14-07132-5-DMW

14-04797-5-DMW

14-07034-5-DMW

14-07020-5-DMW

Debtor
Anthony Pickett

Margie Marie Pickett

Robert Damien Thaxton

Marquita Shanelle Sanders

Otha Lynn Murray Jr.

Glenda Mae McLeod

Donovan Earl Brantley

Margaret Reavis Brantley

Quinn Richardson

Jenise Lynn Mutts

Faith Opal McRavion

Janice McFalls Bowles

Ray Charles Clemons

Dena Denise Conyers

Edward Muhaji Ondatto

Islande Mitil

Tracey Lenette Davis

Attorney

John T.

John T.

John T.

John T.

John T.

John T.

John T.

John T.

John T.

John T.

John T.

John T.

Pro Se

Pro Se

Pro Se

Orcutt

Orcutt

Orcutt

Orcutt

Orcutt

Orcutt

Orcutt

Orcutt

Orcutt

Orcutt

Orcutt

Orcutt

Trustee

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan
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http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=07124&year=14&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=06948&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=07047&year=14&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=07051&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=07057&year=14&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=07076&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=07077&year=14&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=07085&year=14&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=07108&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=07122&year=14&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=07128&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=07132&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04797&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=07034&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=07020&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk

